PRELIMINARNI PLAN ZA 2017.GODINU

20.3.2017
nzlrifz; Ta:rrTr]:/:If dl::a“:tl?:e Origin Destination Ati\;:)a:t Period Airline itgp:t
500612 | e | ocioska | OO odaisk |, opioua Ple | SN |

PONEDJELJAK - MONDAY

Oou 631 5:55 PULA ZADAR-ZAGREB DH 4(76)  27.03-25.10 CROATIA A. R.L
4U 966/7 8:20 8:55 KOLN PULA KOLN A 319(150) 17.07-28.08 EUROWINGS L.C
SK 2835/6 8:30 9:20 COPENHAGEN PULA COPENHAGEN A 320(168) 26.06-07.08 SAS R.L
EZY3891/2  9:00 9:35 PARIZ-CDG PULA PARIZ-CDG A 320(186) 26.06-28.08 EASYJET L.C

V79578 9:45 10:10 NANTES-MRS PULA DBV-MRS-NTE A319 17.04-16.10 VOLOTEA C
SK 1881/2 8:55 9:50 STOCKHOLM PULA STOCKHOLM B 736(120) 26.06-31.07 SAS R.L
AY 185/6 9:40 10:30 HELSINKI PULA HELSINKI A 320(164) 19.06-07.08 FINNAIR R.L
TDR815/525Z 10:55 11:25 OSIEK PULA SPLIT 132(19) 27.03-25.10 TRADE AIR R.L
TDR818/5255 11:40 14:05 SPLIT PULA OSHEK 132(19) 27.03-25.10 TRADE AIR R.L

TF8292/3  15:05 16:00 TROLLHATTAN PULA TROLLHATTAN AR1(112) 04.09-25.09 BRAATHENS R.A C
Ju 224/5 15:10 15:40 BEOGRAD PULA BEOGRAD ATR72(66) 12.06-15.09 AIR SERBIA R.L
GH929/30 15:30 16:20 MOSCOW-DME PULA MOSCOW-DME B 738(176) 05.06-25.09 GLOBUS AIRLINES R.L
ouU674/3  16:00 16:30 ZAGREB-ZADAR PULA ZAGREB DH 4(76)  27.03-25.10 CROATIA A. R.L
EW 2960/1 16:20 16:55 STUTTGART PULA STUTTGART A 319(144) 31.07-04.09 EUROWINGS L.C
LH 1478/9  18:10 18:55 FRANKFURT PULA FRANKFURT CR9 1.05-16.10 LUFTHANSA R.L.
HV 5997/8  18:50 19:30 ROTTERDAM PULA ROTTERDAM B73W(149) 04.09-02.10 TRANSAVIA R.L
FR2042/3  19:45 20:10 BRUSSELS-CHARLEROI  PULA  BRUSSELS-CHARLEROI B 738 (189) 27.03-23.10 RYANAIR L.C
DY 1954/5  20:30 21:10 0osLOo PULA OosLo B 73H(186) 19.06-07.08 NORWEGIAN L.C
0ouU 632 23:00 ZAGREB-ZADAR PULA DH 4(76)  27.03-25.10 CROATIA A. R.L




ou 631

4U 7960/1

HV 5997/8

SK 2941/2

TOM 7224/5

V7 9524/5

TOM 2206/7

LS 793/4

TOM 4278/9

TOM 6258/9

TOM 1206/7

TOM 7230/1

OU 4405/4

4U 8962/3

4U 7961/2

4U9972/3

EZY8919/0

FR 4581/2

SK 2835/6

WX 9660/1

EZY 4741/2

0OuU 454

0ou 674/3

FR 3872/3

D8 488/9

0OU 455

BA 0894/5

Ew 1870/1

EI 478/9

0OU 632

5:55

8:15

9:00

9:20

9:20

9:25

9:50

10:10

10:15

10:35

10:35

10:55

11:50

12:05

12:20

13:00

13:25

13:55

13:55

14:10

14:45

14:50

16:00

16:10

17:45

20:05

20:30

21:30

22:10

23:00

8:50

9:45

10:10

10:20

9:50

10:50

11:10

11:15

11:35

11:35

11:55

12:50

12:40

12:55

13:35

14:00

14:20

14:45

15:00

15:30

15:30

16:30

17:00

18:35

20:55

21:20

22:10

22:40

HAMBURG

ROTTERDAM

GOTHENBURG

BIRMINGHAM

LYON

MANCHESTER

MANCHESTER

LONDON-GATWICK

BRISTOL

EDINBURGH

EAST MIDLANDS

FRANKFURT

BERLIN-TEGEL

HAMBURG

DUSSELDORF

LONDON-GATWICK

FRANKFURT-HAHN

COPENHAGEN

AMSTERDAM

BERLIN-SXF

DUBROVNIK

ZAGREB-ZADAR

LONDON-STANSTED

HELSINKI

AMSTERDAM

LONDON-HEATHROW

MUNCHEN

DUBLIN

ZAGREB-ZADAR

UTORAK - TUESDAY

PULA

PULA

PULA

PULA

PULA

PULA

PULA

PULA

PULA

PULA

PULA

PULA

PULA

PULA

PULA

PULA

PULA

PULA

PULA

PULA

PULA

PULA

PULA

PULA

PULA

PULA

PULA

PULA

PULA

PULA

ZADAR-ZAGREB

HAMBURG

ROTTERDAM

GOTHENBURG

BIRMINGHAM

PARIZ-CDG

MANCHESTER

MANCHESTER

LONDON-GATWICK

BRISTOL

EDINBURGH

EAST MIDLANDS

FRANKFURT

BERLIN-TEGEL

HAMBURG

DUSSELDORF

LONDON-GATWICK

FRANKFURT-HAHN

COPENHAGEN

AMSTERDAM

BERLIN-SXF

AMSTERDAM

ZAGREB

LONDON-STANSTED

HELSINKI

DUBROVNIK

LONDON-HEATHROW

MUNCHEN

DUBLIN

DH 4(76)
A 319(150)
B73W(149)
B 73H(181)
B 73H(189)
A 319(150)
B75W(221)
B 738(189)
B 73H(189)
B75W(221)
B73H(189)
B73H(189)
A 319(144)
A 320(174)
A 319(150)
A 319(150)
A319(156)
B 738(189)

CR9(88)

RJ85(95)
A 319(156)
A 319(144)

DH 4(76)
B 738(189)
B 73H(186)
A 319(144)
A 319(143)
A 320(174)
A 320(174)

DH 4(76)

28.03-24.10

09.05-18.07

05.09-24.10

11.07-29.08

27.06-08.08

02.05-03.10

18.04-10.10

02.05-03.10

30.5-19.09

02.05-03.10

23.05-26.09

02.05-26.09

23.05-26.09

09.05-03.10

23.05-24.10

25.07-29.08

09.05-24.10

29.06-28.09

28.03-24.10

27.06-01.08

11.07-22.08

27.06-01.09

31.05-27.09

28.03-24.10

01.08-29.08

20.06-08.08

31.05-27.09

04.07-26.09

02.05-24.10

23.05-03.10

28.03-24.10

CROATIA A.
EUROWINGS
TRANSAVIA
SAS
THOMSON
VOLOTEA
(dvotjedno)
THOMSON
JET2.COM
THOMSON
THOMSON
THOMSON
THOMSON
CROATIA A.
EUROWINGS
EUROWINGS
EUROWINGS
EASYJET
RYANAIR
SAS
CITYJET
EASYJET
CROATIA A.
CROATIA A.
RYANAIR
NORWEGIAN
CROATIA A.
BRITISH AIRWAYS
EUROWINGS
AER LINGUS

CROATIA A.

L.C

R.L

R.L

R.L

L.C

L.C

L.C

L.C

L.C

R.L

L.C

R.L

R.L

L.C

L.C

R.L

R.L

L.C

R.L

R.L



Oou 631

EZY 3465/6

Y7 84101/2

SK 2835/6

DAT 4461/2

OR 171/2

26 736/7

LS 1537/8

WZ535/6

FR 3872/3

0S 2741/2

LS 829/30

LS 225/6

FR 2042/3

GH 929/30

0ou 674/3

SK 1881/2

NN 9383/4

DY 1954/5

FR 3872/3

OU 632

5:55

8:15

8:00

8:30

8:45

8:55

9:50

10:10

10:30

10:05

11:00

11:25

13:50

14:20

15:30

16:00

17:50

17:50

19:55

20:35

23:00

8:50

9:00

9:20

9:45

9:40

10:50

10:55

11:40

10:30

11:35

19:40

15:20

14:45

16:20

16:30

18:30

19:20

20:35

21:00

HAMBURG

MOSCOW-DME

COPENHAGEN

KIEV

AMSTERDAM

LVIV

LONDON-STN

MOSCOW-DME

LONDON-STANSTED

GRZ-VIE

EDINBURGH

LEEDS

BRUSSELS-CHARLEROI

MOSCOW-DME

ZAGREB-ZADAR

STOCKHOLM

MOSCOW-DME

osLo

LONDON-STANSTED

ZAGREB-ZADAR

SRUEDA - WEDNESDAY

PULA

PULA

PULA

PULA

PULA

PULA

PULA

PULA

PULA

PULA

PULA

PULA

PULA

PULA

PULA

PULA

PULA

PULA

PULA

PULA

PULA

ZADAR-ZAGREB

HAMBURG

MOSCOW-DME

COPENHAGEN

KIEV

AMSTERDAM

LVIV

LONDON -STN

MOSCOW-DME

LONDON-STANSTED

LNZ-INN

EDINBURGH

LEEDS

BRUSSELS-CHARLEROI

MOSCOW-DME

ZAGREB

STOCKHOLM

MOSCOW-DME

OosLo

LONDON-STANSTED

DH 4(76)

DH 8D

B 738(172)

A 319(141)

A320(180)

B 73H(172)

ER4 (48)

B 738(189)

TU204(208)

B 738(189)

DH4(76)

B733(148)

B733(148)

B 738 (189)

B 738(176)

DH 4(76)

B 73W(141)

B 772(282)

B 73H(186)

B 738(189)

DH 4(76)

29.03-26.10

28.06-30.08

03.05-27.09

28.06-02.08

07.06-30.08

26.04-27.09

07.06-20.09

trotjedno

02.05-25.10

01.06-25.10

29.03-25.10

29.03-25.10

31.05-27.09

31.05-20.09

05.07-30.08

31.05-27.09

31.05-23.08

28.06-9.08.

07.06-27.09

21.06-09.08

29.03-25.10

29.03-26.10

CROATIA A.

EASYJET

NORDSTAR

SAS

AERODART

ARKEFLY

DNIPROAVIA

JET2.COM

REDWINGS

RYANAIR

AUSTRIAN AIRLINES

JET2.COM

JET2.COM

RYANAIR

GLOBUS AIRLINES

CROATIA A.

SAS

VIM AIRLINES

NORWEGIAN

RYANAIR

CROATIA A.

R.L

L.C

R.L

L.C

R.L

L.C

L.C

L.C

R.L

R.L

R.L

L.C

L.C

R.L



Oou 631

6F 655/6

LS 793/4

SK 2835/6

OU 4405/4

4U 8962/3

50221/6

EW 966/7

EZY8919/0

WX 9660/1

Ju 224/5

0ouU 674/3

SK 2941/2

HV 5997/8

50225/2

S56143/4

SK 4781/2

DY 4339/40

EW 2144/5

6F 655/6

EI 478/9

0OuU 632

5:55

9:40

10:10

11:05

11:50

12:20

12:35

13:15

13:25

14:10

14:15

16:00

17:20

18:20

18:25

19:10

19:25

20:15

20:05

20:40

22:00

23:00

10:40

11:10

11:55

12:50

12:55

13:25

13:45

14:00

15:00

14:45

16:30

18:05

19:00

19:15

20:00

20:15

20:55

20:40

21:40

22:30

STOCKHOLM

MANCHESTER

COPENHAGEN

FRANKFURT

BERLIN-TEGEL

LYON

KOLN

LONDON-GATWICK

AMSTERDAM

BEOGRAD

ZAGREB-ZADAR

GOTHENBURG

ROTTERDAM

NANTES

PARIS-CDG

OsLO

STOCKHOLM

STUTTGART

MALMO

DUBLIN

ZAGREB-ZADAR

CETVRTAK - THURSDAY

PULA

PULA

PULA

PULA

PULA

PULA

PULA

PULA

PULA

PULA

PULA

PULA

PULA

PULA

PULA

PULA

PULA

PULA

PULA

PULA

PULA

PULA

ZADAR-ZAGREB

STOCKHOLM

MANCHESTER

COPENHAGEN

FRANKFURT

BERLIN-TEGEL

NANTES

KOLN

LONDON-GATWICK

AMSTERDAM

BEOGRAD

ZAGREB

GOTHENBURG

ROTTERDAM

LYON

PARIS-CDG

OosLo

STOCKHOLM

STUTTGART

MALMO

DUBLIN

DH 4(76)
B 73H (189)

B 738(189)

A 320(168)
A 320(174)
A 319(144)
B 73W(
A 320(174)
A319(156)
RJ85(95)
ATR72(66)
DH 4(76)
B73W(141)
B73W(149)
B 73W
A 320(180)
B 73H(181)
B 73H (186)
B 320(174)
B73W(148)
A 320(174)

DH 4(76)

30.03-26.10

04.05-28.09

30.5-19.09

29.06-10.08

04.05-05.10

18.05-26.10

20.07-21.08

04.05-26.10

29.06-28.09

13.07-17.08

15.06-07.09

30.03-26.10

29.06-10.08

31.08-28.09

20.07-31.08

20.07-31.08

29.06-27.07

22.06-10.08

04.05-26.10

04.05-28.09

25.05-06.10

30.03-26.10

CROATIA A.

PRIMERA AIR

JET2.COM

SAS

CROATIA A.

EUROWINGS

EUROPE AIRPOST

EUROWINGS

EASYJET

CITYJET

AIR SERBIA

CROATIA A.

SAS

TRANSAVIA

EUROPE AIRPOST

SMALL PLANET A.

SAS

NORWEGIAN

EUROWINGS

PRIMERA AIR

AER LINGUS

CROATIA A.

R.L

L.C

R.L

R.L

L.C

L.C

L.C

R.L

R.L

R.L

R.L

R.L

L.C

L.C

R.L

R.L



Oou 631

EZY 3891/2

TDR815/5254

EW 1870/1

TDR818/525¢

EZY 4741/2

Ju 224/5

GH 929/30

FR 2042/3

0ou 674/3

LH 1478/9

SK 1881/2

AY 185/6

DY 1988/9

EW 1870/1

OU 632

5:55

9:00

11:15

12:10

13:55

14:45

15:10

15:30

15:45

16:00

18:10

18:50

19:55

20:35

20:35

23:00

9:35

11:45

12:45

14:25

15:30

15:45

16:20

16:10

16:30

18:55

19:45

20:50

21:15

21:15

PATIZ-CDG

OSIJEK

MUNCHEN

SPLIT

BERLIN-SXF

BEOGRAD

MOSCOW-DME

BRUSSELS-CHARLEROI

ZAGREB-ZADAR

FRANKFURT

STOCKHOLM

HELSINKI

STAVANGER

MUNCHEN

ZAGREB-ZADAR

PETAK - FRIDAY

PULA

PULA

PULA

PULA

PULA

PULA

PULA

PULA

PULA

PULA

PULA

PULA

PULA

PULA

PULA

PULA

ZADAR-ZAGREB

PARIZ-CDG

SPLIT

MUNCHEN

OSUEK

BERLIN-SXF

BEOGRAD

MOSCOW-DME

BRUSSELS-CHARLEROI

ZAGREB

FRANKFURT

STOCKHOLM

HELSINKI

STAVANGER

MUNCHEN

DH 4(76)

A 320(186)

132(19)

A 320(174)

132(19)

A 319(156)

ATR72(66)

B 738(176)

B 738 (189)

DH 4(76)

CR9

B 73W(141)

A 319(138)

B 73H(186)

A 320(174)

DH 4(76)

31.03-27.10

30.06-01.09

31.03-27.10

02.06-27.10

31.03-27.10

27.06-01.09

12.06-15.09

26.05-13.10

31.03-27.10

31.03-27.10

28.04-20.10

23.06.

23.06-11.08

02.06-25.08

05.05-26.05

31.03-27.10

CROATIA A.

EASYJET

TRADE AIR

EUROWINGS

TRADE AIR

EASYJET

AIR SERBIA

GLOBUS AIRLINES

RYANAIR

CROATIA A.

LUFTHANSA

SAS

FINNAIR

NORWEGIAN

EUROWINGS

CROATIA A.

R.L

L.C

R.L

L.C

R.L

L.C

R.L

R.L

L.C

R.L

R.L

R.L

R.L

L.C

L.C



SUBOTA - SATURDAY

Oou 631 5:55 PULA ZADAR-ZAGREB DH 4(76)  01.04-28.10 CROATIA A. R.L
SK 2835/6 8:00 8:50 COPENHAGEN PULA COPENHAGEN A 320(168) 24.06-19.08 SAS R.L
Y7 84101/2  8:00 9:00 MOSCOW-DME PULA MOSCOW-DME B 738(172) 29.04-30.09 NORDSTAR C
OR 147/8 8:35 9:20 AMSTERDAM PULA AMSTERDAM B 73H (147) 08.07-30.09 ARKEFLY C
TF 8272/3 8:50 9:40 COPENHAGEN PULA COPENHAGEN AR1(112)  20.05-23.09 BRAATHENS R.A C
TF 8274/5 8:50 9:40 GOTHENBURG PULA GOTHENBURG AR1(112)  20.05-30.09 BRAATHENS R.A C
LH 1718/9 9:40 10:25 MUNCHEN PULA MUNCHEN CR9 03.06-30.09 LUFTHANSA R.L
TOM 7608/9  9:45 11:00 BIRMINGHAM PULA BIRMINGHAM B75W(221) 20.05-30.09 THOMSON C
TOM 6668/9  9:45 10:45 BRISTOL PULA BRISTOL B75W(221) 20.05-30.09 THOMSON C
TOM 4682/3 10:20 11:20 LONDON-GATWICK  PULA LONDON-GATWICK B75W(221) 06.05-30.09 THOMSON C
TOM 2686/7 10:15 11:20 MANCHESTER PULA MANCHESTER B75W(221) 06.05-30.09 THOMSON C
Wz 535/6  10:30 11:40 MOSCOW-DME PULA MOSCOW-DME  TU204(208) 03.06-28.10 REDWINGS R.L
7W717/2  13:00 14:00 KIEV PULA KIEV A 321(218) 03.06-30.09 WINDROSE R.L
WK420/1  13:10 14:00 ZURICH PULA ZURICH A320(162) 01.07-26.08 EDELWEISS R.L
WX 9660/1 13:10 14:00 AMSTERDAM PULA AMSTERDAM RJ85(95)  08.07-16.09 CITYJET C
FR4581/2  13:25 13:50 FRANKFURT-HAHN ~ PULA  FRANKFURT-HAHN B 738(189) 01.04-28.10 RYANAIR L.C
EZY 4725/6  13:50 14:30 BERLIN-SXF PULA BERLIN-SXF A319(156) 01.07-02.09 EASYJET L.C
EZY6269/70 13:50 14:25 BRS PULA BRS A319(156) 27.05-30.09 EASYJET L.C
Ju 224/5 13:55 14:40 BEOGRAD PULA BEOGRAD A319(128) 17.06-02.09 AIR SERBIA R.L
EZY 3465/6  14:20 14:55 HAMBURG PULA HAMBURG A 320(180) 01.07-02.09 EASYJET L.C
HV 5997/8 14:10 14:50 ROTTERDAM PULA ROTTERDAM B73W(149) 08.07-26.08 TRANSAVIA R.L
LO 577/8 14:20 15:00 WARSAW PULA WARSAW DH4(75) 17.06-14.10 LOT-POLISH AIR R.L
FR3872/3  14:55 15:20 LONDON-STANSTED PULA LONDON-STANSTED B 738(189) 05.08-26.08 RYANAIR L.C
OR 147/8 15:05 15:40 AMSTERDAM PULA AMSTERDAM B 73H (147) 22.04-01.07 ARKEFLY C
ou674/3  16:00 16:30 ZAGREB-ZADAR PULA ZAGREB DH 4(76)  26.03-12.05 CROATIA A. R.L
14.10-28.10
NN 9383/4 17:50 19:20 MOSCOW-DME PULA MOSCOW-DME B 772(282) 03.06-30.09 VIM AIRLINES C

EW 9972/3 18:40 19:15 DUSSELDORF PULA DUSSELDORF A319(150) 06.05-28.10 EUROWINGS L.C



4U 2144/5

SK 7475/6

4U 7961/2

6B 153/4

7W 7173/4

D8 488/9

DY 1954/5

BA 0894/5

JTG 783/4

EZY8919/10

JTG 787/8

SK 1881/2

EI 478/9

0Ou 632

19:05

19:15

19:25

19:30

19:40

19:50

20:00

20:25

20:25

21:35

21:30

21:45

22:10

23:00

19:40

20:15

20:00

20:40

20:45

20:05

20:40

21:10

21:25

22:10

22:30

22:45

22:40

STUTTGART

OosLO

HAMBURG

STOCKHOLM

KIEV

HELSINKI

osLo

LONDON-HEATHROW

NORRKOPING

LONDON-GATWICK

OREBRO

STOCKHOLM

DUBLIN

ZAGREB-ZADAR

PULA

PULA

PULA

PULA

PULA

PULA

PULA

PULA

PULA

PULA

PULA

PULA

PULA

PULA

STUTTGART

OosLo

HAMBURG

STOCKHOLM

KIEV

HELSINKI

OsLO

LONDON-HEATHROW

NORRKOPING

LONDON-GATWICK

OREBRO
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NEDJELJA - SUNDAY

ou 631 5:55 PULA ZADAR-ZAGREB DH 4(76)  26.03-23.10 CROATIA A. R.L
4U 8962/3 7:40 8:15 BERLIN-TEGEL PULA BERLIN-TEGEL A 319(144) 21.05-22.10 EUROWINGS L.C
4U 966/7 8:10 8:55 KOLN PULA KOLN A 319(150) 23.04-22.10 EUROWINGS L.C
SK 2835/6 8:30 9:20 COPENHAGEN PULA COPENHAGEN A 320(168) 25.06-13.08 SAS R.L
76 736/7 9:50 10:50 LVIV PULA LVIV ER4 (48) 18.06-10.09 DNIPROAVIA c
trotjedno
LO 577/8 9:55 10:35 WARSAW PULA WARSAW DH4(75) 23.07-15.10 LOT-POLISH AIR R.L
FR3872/3  10:05 10:30 LONDON-STANSTED PULA LONDON-STANSTED B 738(189) 26.03-22.10 RYANAIR L.C
LS 1537/8  10:10 10:55 LONDON-STN PULA LONDON -STN B 738(189) 30.04-25.10 JET2.COM L.C
LS 793/4 10:10 11:10 MANCHESTER PULA MANCHESTER B 738(189) 30.04-22.10 JET2.COM L.C
LS 225/6 10:15 11:00 LEEDS PULA LEEDS B733(148) 07.05-22.10 JET2.COM L.C
LS 829/30  10:40 11:25 EDINBURGH PULA EDINBURGH B733(148) 30.04-22.10 JET2.COM L.C
DY 4339/40 10:40 11:20 STOCKHOLM PULA STOCKHOLM B 73H (186) 18.06-06.08 NORWEGIAN L.C
EW 1870/1 12:05 12:45 MUNCHEN PULA MUNCHEN A 320(174) 07.05-21.10 EUROWINGS L.C
§7929/30  15:20 16:10 MOSCOW-DME PULA MOSCOW-DME A 320(158) 30.04-22.10 GLOBUS AIRLINES R.L
0ou 674/3 16:00 16:30 ZAGREB-ZADAR PULA ZAGREB DH 4(76)  27.03-23.10 CROATIA A. R.L
DY1922/3  19:40 20:20 TRONDHEN PULA TRONDHEN B 73H(186) 18.06-06.08 NORWEGIAN L.C
LO 577/8 18:30 19:10 WARSAW PULA WARSAW DH4(75) 14.05-16.07 LOT-POLISH AIR R.L
DAT 4461/2 20:30 21:05 KIEV PULA KIEV A320(180) 18.06-10.09 AERODART C
SK4781/2  21:20 22:10 osLo PULA OosLO B 73W(141) 25.06-06.08 SAS R.L
SK 1881/2  21:45 22:35 STOCKHOLM PULA STOCKHOLM A 320(174) 25.06-06.08 SAS R.L
OuU 632 23:00 ZAGREB-ZADAR PULA DH 4(76)  26.03-23.10 CROATIA A. R.L
Flight type R~ SCHEDUTED FUIGHT - REDOVNTLET
Vrta lota L.C. - LOW COST FLIGHT - NISKOBUDZETNI LET

C.- CHARTER FLIGHT - CARTER LET




